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Reliable Diesel Engine Generator 1500/1800rpm With Electric

Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Starting System:
Noise Level:
Dimension:
Frequency:

Rated Power:

Fuel Consumption:
Net Weight:

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Highlight:

CHINA

Weifang Fengmao Power Equipment Co., Lid.

Starting

Basic Information

Weichai Diesel Generator

1SO9001
FM100KW
1

Negotiable
Plywood packing
3-5days

T

1000

Electric Starting
<105dB(A)

L*W*H=2.2"1.2*1.5m

50/60HZ
50-3000KW
208-248g/kw.h
2500-3000kg
400L

Product Specification

Diesel Engine Generator 1800rpm,

Reliable Diesel Engine Generator,

Reliable 1800 rpm diesel generator

§ 4%1 1S0 CE SGS SASO
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Product Description

Reliable CONTAINER TYPE DIESEL GENERATOR with Electric Starting and Speed 1500/1800rpm

Product Description:

Weichai Diesel Generator is an electric diesel generator set powered by China diesel engine, designed with reliable quality and great
performance. It features a net weight of 2500 to 3000kg, a continuous running time of 8 to 10 hours, a noise level of 105dB(A) or less,
and a fuel consumption of 208 to 248g/kw.h. It is ideal for use in commercial and industrial applications. This generator is reliable, efficient
and cost-effective, making it perfect for a wide range of applications. It is also durable and easy to maintain, making it a great choice for
businesses that want a dependable power source. With its high-quality components and excellent performance, the Weichai Diesel
Generator is one of the best options on the market for those looking for a reliable source of power.

Features:
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Weichai Diesel Generator - CONTAINER TYPE DIESEL GENERATOR, Diesel Power Generator Set, Industrial Diesel Generators
Fuel Consumption: 208-248g/kw.h

Engine Brand: Weichai

Noise Level: <105dB(A)

Rated Voltage: 220-690V

Starting System: Electric Starting

Technical Parameters:
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Parameters

Value

Continuous Running Time

8-10h

Engine Brand

Weichai

Dimension

L*W*H=2.2"1.2*1.5m

Starting System

Electric Starting

Noise Level

<105dB(A)

Fuel Consumption

208-248g/kw.h

Net Weight 2500-3000kg

Rated Voltage 220-690V

Warranty 1 Year

Model Weichai Diesel Generator

Type Container Type Diesel Generator
Set Generator Set Diesel Engine
Capacity 50kw Diesel Generator
Applications:

The Weichai Diesel Generator is an ideal choice for a variety of applications and settings. It is a 50kw diesel generator with electric
starting system and 400L fuel tank capacity, making it exceptionally powerful and reliable. It is equipped with electric starting system,
enabling it to start without problems even in difficult conditions. The CONTAINER TYPE DIESEL GENERATOR is also equipped with a 1-
year warranty, making it a great choice for those who need reliable and long-lasting power solutions. The Weichai Diesel Generator is
also 1ISO9001 certified, providing users with peace of mind that it has been rigorously tested and meets rigorous standards. With a
minimum order quantity of only 1 unit and a reasonable price of US$ 7580-7780 (FOB), the Weichai Diesel Generator is an excellent
option for those looking for a reliable and cost-effective power solution. It is also made with high quality materials, giving it a long lasting
life and durability. Furthermore, it has a net weight of 2500-3000kg, making it easy to transport and manage. The Weichai Diesel
Generator is sure to provide users with reliable and consistent power solutions for years to come.

Customization:

Weichai Diesel Generator is an industrial diesel generator from China. It is certified by ISO9001 and powered by Weichai engine. The
model number is FM100KW and it comes with rated voltage of 220-690V and speed of 1500/1800rpm. The dimension is
L*W*H=2.2*1.2*1.5m. The minimum order quantity is 1 and the price ranges from US$ 7580-7780 (FOB). The delivery time is 3-5days
and payment terms is T/T. The packing details is Plywood packing and supply ability is 1000. Weichai Diesel Generator is a reliable
diesel power generator set and is ideal for various applications.




Support and Services:

Weichai Diesel Generator Technical Support and Service

Weichai Diesel Generator provides comprehensive technical support and service to customers. Our technical support team is
knowledgeable and experienced in the diesel generator industry and is available to assist customers with any questions or concerns they
may have. We offer the following services:

Installation and maintenance support

Troubleshooting and repair

Parts and supplies

On-site technical support

Training and education

Remote monitoring and diagnostics

We strive to provide the highest quality technical support and service to ensure that our customers have a positive experience with our
products. If you have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Packing and Shipping:
Packaging and Shipping of Weichai Diesel Generator

Weichai Diesel Generator is packed in standard export cartons for safe transportation. The surface of the generator is protected with
plastic film and with foam and other cushioning materials to prevent damage during transportation. In addition, other accessories are also
packed in a separate box in order to avoid any damage and damage.

Weichai Diesel Generator is shipped according to the specific requirements of the customer. We can use sea, air, land or express delivery
to ensure the generator is delivered safely and quickly. We have extensive experience in international shipping, and our staff will ensure
the generator is packed safely and securely and arrive on time.

FAQ:

Q1: What is the Brand Name of Weichai Diesel Generator?
A1: The Brand Name of Weichai Diesel Generator is Weichai.

Q2: What is the Model Number of Weichai Diesel Generator?
A2: The Model Number of Weichai Diesel Generator is FM100KW.

Q3: Where is Weichai Diesel Generator manufactured?
A3: Weichai Diesel Generator is manufactured in China.

Q4: Is Weichai Diesel Generator ISO9001 certified?
A4: Yes, Weichai Diesel Generator is ISO9001 certified.

Q5: What is the Minimum Order Quantity for Weichai Diesel Generator?
A5: The Minimum Order Quantity for Weichai Diesel Generator is 1.

Product Description

100kw Diesel Generator 125KVA Weichai Engine with Marathon Alternator Three phase Genset

gﬁ?pel:ftor Rated 100kw / 125 kva

Generator Phase Three Phase /Single Phase
Generator Frequency  50HZ /60HZ

Generator Speed 1500rpm /1800rpm

Optional Smart Controller/Silent /ATS /Trailer

Diesel Engine

Engine Brand Weichai (Original)
Engine Model WP4D108E200
Engine Cylinder 4

Engine Rated Power 108kw/135kva

Rated Speed 1500rpm / 1800rpm

Alternator



Alternator Brand Stamford /Marathon /Leroy-somer/ Faraday

Alternator Power 100kw /125kva

Alternator type Brushless,100% copper wires

Weichai Series Diesel Generators Features

In the last 70 years, more than 3 million diesel engines have won the respect and recognition of customers. Weichai Engine
overhaul period for an average of 30000 hours the spin to the pennants lightweight air filter, under the beautiful shape of the
screw supercharger, to optimize the design of the piping products meet the road the second stage, the three phase motor
load ability, meet the requirements of the load mutation mining low noise, small vibration using enhanced fuel injection pump,
increase the oil pressure, high temperature, engine experience plateau alpine baptism - 10 ° no auxiliary measures can be
successfully started. Supporting power 15KW-1200KW.
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Weichai Yangzhou Engine Series
18. 1600*700*12
FM15GF 15 72 27  WP2.1D18E2 4 8592 12 195 Ogoo 00 350
1600*700*12
FM20GF 20 25 36 | WP2.3D25E200 4 90*100 14 195 50 450
7. 1700*700*13
FM30GF 30 z 54  WP2.3D33E200 4 90*100 14 195 50 500
43. 1700*700*13
FM35GF 35 72 63  WP2.3D40E200 4 90*100 14 195 50 600
. 1800*750*13
FM45GF 45 gg 81 WP2.3D48E200 4 90*100 14 195 50 700
1800*750*14
FMB0OGF 60 75 108 |WP4.1D66E200 4 105*125 15 195 50 800
112 WP4.1D1 *850*
FM90GF 90 162 00E20 4 105*125 16 195 22007850715 900
15 0 00
37. 1700*800*12
FM30GF 30 5 54 D226B-3D 3 105120 15 220 00 500
. 1800*800*14
FM45GF 45 gg 81 TD226B-3D 3 105*120 15 220 0500 800 550

Weichai Series
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FM150K
W

FM180K
W

FM200K
W

FM250K
W

FM280K
W

FM300K
W

FM350K
W

FM380K
W

FM400K
W

140 175

187
150 8

180 225

200 250

312

250
15

280 350

300 375

437

350
.5

475

400 500

252 'WP6D152E200 6

270 'WP6D167E200 6
324  WP10D200E200 6
360 WP10D238E200 6
450 WP10D264E200 6
504 WP12D317E200 6
540 WP10D320E200 6
630 WP13D385E200 6
684 WP13D405E200 6

720 A WP13D440E310 6

105*130 198

105130 198
126130 198
126130 198
126130 198
126*155 198
126*155 198
127165 198
127165 198

127165 198

ZbUU" ULV |
500
2600*1000*1
500
2800*1200*1
600
2800*1200*1
600
2800*1200*1
600
3000%1250*1
600
3000*1250*1
600
3200*1350*1
700
3200*1350*1
700
3200*1350*1
750

1200

1200

1500

1800

2000

2200

2500

2800

3000

3200

FM450K
W

FM550K
W
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5
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5

450

550

WHM6160SD51

810 6
8-5
WHM6160MD62

990 byl 6160MD6 6

Weichai Baudouin Series

160200 48 215

160*216 48 215

3600%1500*1

3800
800
3600*1500*1

4000
800

FM400K
W

FM450K
W

FM520K
W

FM550K
W

FM720K
W

FM820K
W

FM900K
W

FM1000
KW

FM1100
KW

400 500

562
85

450

520 650

687

550 5

720 900

102
820

112
900

100 125

110 137

720 6M26D447E200 6

810 6M26D484E200 6

936 6M33D572E200 6

990 6M33D605E200 6

12M26D792E2
1296 0 6D792E20 1

12M26D902E20
1476 0 1

12M26D968E2
1620 0 6D9E8E20 1

12M33D1108E2
1800 00 1

12M33D1210E2
1980 00 1

150150 60 210

150150 60 210
150*185 60 210
150185 60 210
2 150150 120 210
2 150150 120 210
2 150150 120 210
2 150185 135 210
2 150185 135 210

3600*1500*1
800

3600*1500*1

800

3600*1500*1

800

3600*1500*1

850

4500718502

200 7000

4500*1850*2
7500
200

4600*1850*2
250 8000

4800*2000*2
8600
400

4800*2000*2
9000
500

3600

4000

4500

5000
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Weifang Fengmao Power Equipment Co., Ltd.

O 8618363646120

e fm_dieselgenerator@163.com

@ enginedieselgenerator.com




Weifang Weicheng Economic Development Zone, Weifang, Shandong, China
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