Basic Information

Place of Origin: CHINA

Brand Name: Weichai Diesel Generator

Certification: ISO9001Model Number: FM100KW

Minimum Order

Quantity:

• Price:

Negotiable

• Packaging Details: Plywood packing

Delivery Time: 3-5days
Payment Terms: T/T
Supply Ability: 1000



iso ce sgs saso

Product Specification

Starting System: Electric Starting

• Noise Level: ≤105dB(A)

• Dimension: L*W*H=2.2*1.2*1.5m

Frequency: 50/60HZ
 Rated Power: 50-3000KW
 Fuel Consumption: 208-248g/kw.h
 Net Weight: 2500-3000kg

• Fuel Tank Capacity: 400L

• Highlight: Diesel Engine Generator 1800rpm,

Reliable Diesel Engine Generator, Reliable 1800 rpm diesel generator



Our Product Introduction

Product Description

Reliable CONTAINER TYPE DIESEL GENERATOR with Electric Starting and Speed 1500/1800rpm

Product Description:

Weichai Diesel Generator is an electric diesel generator set powered by China diesel engine, designed with reliable quality and great performance. It features a net weight of 2500 to 3000kg, a continuous running time of 8 to 10 hours, a noise level of 105dB(A) or less, and a fuel consumption of 208 to 248g/kw.h. It is ideal for use in commercial and industrial applications. This generator is reliable, efficient and cost-effective, making it perfect for a wide range of applications. It is also durable and easy to maintain, making it a great choice for businesses that want a dependable power source. With its high-quality components and excellent performance, the Weichai Diesel Generator is one of the best options on the market for those looking for a reliable source of power.

Features:

Weichai Diesel Generator - CONTAINER TYPE DIESEL GENERATOR. Diesel Power Generator Set. Industrial Diesel Generators

Fuel Consumption: 208-248g/kw.h

Engine Brand: Weichai Noise Level: ≤105dB(A) Rated Voltage: 220-690V

Starting System: Electric Starting

Technical Parameters:

Parameters	Value
Continuous Running Time	8-10h
Engine Brand	Weichai
Dimension	L*W*H=2.2*1.2*1.5m
Starting System	Electric Starting
Noise Level	≤105dB(A)
Fuel Consumption	208-248g/kw.h
Net Weight	2500-3000kg
Rated Voltage	220-690V
Warranty	1 Year
Model	Weichai Diesel Generator
Туре	Container Type Diesel Generator
Set	Generator Set Diesel Engine
Capacity	50kw Diesel Generator

Applications:

The Weichai Diesel Generator is an ideal choice for a variety of applications and settings. It is a 50kw diesel generator with electric starting system and 400L fuel tank capacity, making it exceptionally powerful and reliable. It is equipped with electric starting system, enabling it to start without problems even in difficult conditions. The CONTAINER TYPE DIESEL GENERATOR is also equipped with a 1-year warranty, making it a great choice for those who need reliable and long-lasting power solutions. The Weichai Diesel Generator is also ISO9001 certified, providing users with peace of mind that it has been rigorously tested and meets rigorous standards. With a minimum order quantity of only 1 unit and a reasonable price of US\$ 7580-7780 (FOB), the Weichai Diesel Generator is an excellent option for those looking for a reliable and cost-effective power solution. It is also made with high quality materials, giving it a long lasting life and durability. Furthermore, it has a net weight of 2500-3000kg, making it easy to transport and manage. The Weichai Diesel Generator is sure to provide users with reliable and consistent power solutions for years to come.

Customization:

Weichai Diesel Generator is an industrial diesel generator from China. It is certified by ISO9001 and powered by Weichai engine. The model number is FM100KW and it comes with rated voltage of 220-690V and speed of 1500/1800rpm. The dimension is L*W*H=2.2*1.5m. The minimum order quantity is 1 and the price ranges from US\$ 7580-7780 (FOB). The delivery time is 3-5days and payment terms is T/T. The packing details is Plywood packing and supply ability is 1000. Weichai Diesel Generator is a reliable diesel power generator set and is ideal for various applications.

Support and Services:

Weichai Diesel Generator Technical Support and Service

Weichai Diesel Generator provides comprehensive technical support and service to customers. Our technical support team is knowledgeable and experienced in the diesel generator industry and is available to assist customers with any questions or concerns they may have. We offer the following services:

Installation and maintenance support

Troubleshooting and repair

Parts and supplies

On-site technical support

Training and education

Remote monitoring and diagnostics

We strive to provide the highest quality technical support and service to ensure that our customers have a positive experience with our products. If you have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Packing and Shipping:

Packaging and Shipping of Weichai Diesel Generator

Weichai Diesel Generator is packed in standard export cartons for safe transportation. The surface of the generator is protected with plastic film and with foam and other cushioning materials to prevent damage during transportation. In addition, other accessories are also packed in a separate box in order to avoid any damage and damage.

Weichai Diesel Generator is shipped according to the specific requirements of the customer. We can use sea, air, land or express delivery to ensure the generator is delivered safely and quickly. We have extensive experience in international shipping, and our staff will ensure the generator is packed safely and securely and arrive on time.

FAQ:

Q1: What is the Brand Name of Weichai Diesel Generator?

A1: The Brand Name of Weichai Diesel Generator is Weichai.

Q2: What is the Model Number of Weichai Diesel Generator?

A2: The Model Number of Weichai Diesel Generator is FM100KW.

Q3: Where is Weichai Diesel Generator manufactured?

A3: Weichai Diesel Generator is manufactured in China.

Q4: Is Weichai Diesel Generator ISO9001 certified?

A4: Yes, Weichai Diesel Generator is ISO9001 certified.

Q5: What is the Minimum Order Quantity for Weichai Diesel Generator?

 $\label{eq:A5:The Minimum Order Quantity for Weichai Diesel Generator is \ 1.$

Product Description

100kw Diesel Generator 125KVA Weichai Engine with Marathon Alternator Three phase Genset

Generator Rated Output	100kw / 125 kva
Generator Phase	Three Phase /Single Phase
Generator Frequency	50HZ /60HZ
Generator Speed	1500rpm /1800rpm
Optional	Smart Controller/Silent /ATS /Trailer

Diesel Engine

Engine Brand	Weichai (Original)
Engine Model	WP4D108E200
Engine Cylinder	4
Engine Rated Power	108kw/135kva
Rated Speed	1500rpm / 1800rpm

Alternator

Alternator Brand	Stamford /Marathon /Leroy-somer/ Faraday
Alternator Power	100kw /125kva
Alternator type	Brushless,100% copper wires

Weichai Series Diesel Generators Features

In the last 70 years, more than 3 million diesel engines have won the respect and recognition of customers. Weichai Engine overhaul period for an average of 30000 hours the spin to the pennants lightweight air filter, under the beautiful shape of the screw supercharger, to optimize the design of the piping products meet the road the second stage, the three phase motor load ability, meet the requirements of the load mutation mining low noise, small vibration using enhanced fuel injection pump, increase the oil pressure, high temperature, engine experience plateau alpine baptism - 10 ° no auxiliary measures can be successfully started. Supporting power 15KW-1200KW.

Genset Model	Rat ed Po wer KW	Rat ed Po wer KV A	Curr ent	Diesel Engine	Cylin der No	Bore*Str oke	Oil Ca pty	Fuel Consumpti on g/kw.g	Size L×W×H	Weig ht kg
Weichai Yangzhou Engine Series										
FM15GF	15	18. 75	27	WP2.1D18E2	4	85*92	12	195	1600*700*12 00	350
FM20GF	20	25	36	WP2.3D25E200	4	90*100	14	195	1600*700*12 50	450
FM30GF	30	37. 5	54	WP2.3D33E200	4	90*100	14	195	1700*700*13 50	500
FM35GF	35	43. 75	63	WP2.3D40E200	4	90*100	14	195	1700*700*13 50	600
FM45GF	45	56. 25	81	WP2.3D48E200	4	90*100	14	195	1800*750*13 50	700
FM60GF	60	75	108	WP4.1D66E200	4	105*125	15	195	1800*750*14 50	800
FM90GF	90	112 .5	162	WP4.1D100E20 0	4	105*125	16	195	2200*850*15 00	900
Weichai D	eut 3	Cylin	ders Se	eries						
FM30GF	30	37. 5	54	D226B-3D	3	105*120	15	220	1700*800*12 00	500
FM45GF	45	56. 25	81	TD226B-3D	3	105*120	15	220	1800*800*14 00	550
Weichai S	Series									
FM50K W	50	62. 5	90	WP4D66E200	4	105*130	18	198	1900*900*15 00	720
FM80K W	80	100	144	WP4D100E200	4	105*130	20	198	2100*900*15 00	800
FM100K W	100	125	180	WP4D108E200	4	105*130	20	198	2100*900*15 00	900
FM120K W	120	150	216	WP6D132E200	6	105*130	22	198	2400*900*15 00	1000
EN 44 4017									0000*1000*1	

HIVI I 4UK W	140	175	252	WP6D152E200	6	105*130	22	198	2600"1000"1 500	1200
FM150K W	150	187 .5	270	WP6D167E200	6	105*130	22	198	2600*1000*1 500	1200
FM180K W	180	225	324	WP10D200E200	6	126*130	25	198	2800*1200*1 600	1500
FM200K W	200	250	360	WP10D238E200	6	126*130	27	198	2800*1200*1 600	1800
FM250K W	250	312 .5	450	WP10D264E200	6	126*130	27	198	2800*1200*1 600	2000
FM280K W	280	350	504	WP12D317E200	6	126*155	32	198	3000*1250*1 600	2200
FM300K W	300	375	540	WP10D320E200	6	126*155	32	198	3000*1250*1 600	2500
FM350K W	350	437 .5	630	WP13D385E200	6	127*165	32	198	3200*1350*1 700	2800
FM380K W	380	475	684	WP13D405E200	6	127*165	35	198	3200*1350*1 700	3000
FM400K W	400	500	720	WP13D440E310	6	127*165	35	198	3200*1350*1 750	3200
Weichai S	Series									
FM450K W	450	562 .5	810	WHM6160SD51 8-5	6	160*200	48	215	3600*1500*1 800	3800
FM550K W	550	587 .5	990	WHM6160MD62 8-5	6	160*216	48	215	3600*1500*1 800	4000
Weichai E	Baudo	uin Se	ries							
FM400K W	400	500	720	6M26D447E200	6	150*150	60	210	3600*1500*1 800	3600
FM450K W	450	562 .5	810	6M26D484E200	6	150*150	60	210	3600*1500*1 800	4000
FM520K W	520	650	936	6M33D572E200	6	150*185	60	210	3600*1500*1 800	4500
FM550K W	550	687 .5	990	6M33D605E200	6	150*185	60	210	3600*1500*1 850	5000
FM720K W	720	900	1296	12M26D792E20 0	12	150*150	120	210	4500*1850*2 200	7000
FM820K W	820	102 5	1476	12M26D902E20 0	12	150*150	120	210	4500*1850*2 200	7500
FM900K W	900	112 5	1620	12M26D968E20 0	12	150*150	120	210	4600*1850*2 250	8000
FM1000 KW	100 0	125 0	1800	12M33D1108E2 00	12	150*185	135	210	4800*2000*2 400	8600
FM1100 KW	110 0	137 5	1980	12M33D1210E2 00	12	150*185	135	210	4800*2000*2 500	9000









Weifang Weicheng Economic Development Zone, Weifang, Shandong, China